

Associate Member Application

The Community of Minnesota Resorts (CMR) is a nonprofit organization dedicated to Minnesota's resorts and campgrounds. If you have products or services relevant to these businesses, we invite you to join us as an Associate Member!

Associate Member Benefits

- Receive a list of email addresses of current members. Contact the office to receive yours. You may request a new list upon renewal of membership each subsequent year.
- Receive a complimentary CMR *Minnesota Resorter* magazine subscription, which is published twice a year.
 - Place a paid ad in the magazine at a special member rate. The circulation includes ALL resorts and campgrounds in Minnesota, not just CMR members.
 - Submit articles using your business by-line to inform resorters of current information in your industry.
- Receive member rate booth fees at the Vendor Show during our fall conference.
 - Promote your products or services through added-value sponsorship opportunities available only to Associate Members.
- Receive a listing of your business on the CMR members website, CMRMEMBERS.ORG, by:
 - Filling out the information below and include a short business description for your listing.
 - o Offering a discount specific to our members if you have one you want us to advertise for you!
- The CMR will try various other avenues throughout the year to promote your Associate Membership status to members. Connect with the CMR Associate Member Liaison at CMRAssociates@Minnesota-Resorts.com or our Office Manager to find out how you can partner with us further.

Please complete the form below to join the CMR as an Associate Member and submit it with your \$200 payment to: Community of Minnesota Resorts | PO Box 553 | Albany, MN 56307

	Don't hesita	Oon't hesitate to contact us if you have any questions. Thank you!			
Business Name_					
Contacts					
Address			City		
State	Zip	Phone			
Email		Website			
Description for Cl	MR website				